
Rooms and Villas



STANDARD ROOM

• GARDEN VIEWS
• QUEEN SIZE BED
• TERRACE
• SIZE: 30 sqm

Our Garden Queen Rooms feature garden 
views, queen size beds, and terraces with 
a lovely sunrise view.

SPECIFIC ROOM LAYOUTS SUBJECT TO VARY BASED ON ROOM NUMBER.
LA CORALINA BAY, BOCAS DEL TORO, PANAMÁ - WWW.LACORALINAISLANDHOUSE.COM
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ARQUITECTO

PROPIETARIO

SUPERFICIE CONSTRUIDA: 8.800 metros cuadrados
SUPERFICIE LIBRE: 11.200 metros cuadrados



SUPERIOR ROOM

• FEATURE GARDEN VIEWS
KING SIZE BEDS

• TERRACES
• SIZE: 35 sqm

Our Garden/Rainforest rooms feature
king size beds, large windows, and terraces
overlooking our bromeliads and palm trees
gardens, the rainforest or partial ocean views.

SPECIFIC ROOM LAYOUTS SUBJECT TO VARY BASED ON ROOM NUMBER.
LA CORALINA BAY, BOCAS DEL TORO, PANAMÁ - WWW.LACORALINAISLANDHOUSE.COM
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DELUXE ROOM

• KING SIZE BED
• TERRACE
• FRONT OCEAN VIEW
• SIZE: 35 sqm

Our Ocean View Rooms feature king size beds, 
large windows and terraces with a privileged 
front ocean view.

SPECIFIC ROOM LAYOUTS SUBJECT TO VARY BASED ON ROOM NUMBER.
LA CORALINA BAY, BOCAS DEL TORO, PANAMÁ - WWW.LACORALINAISLANDHOUSE.COM
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AREA CAMINOS900m2
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EJE REAL (EXISTENTE)

COLUMNAS SUPUESTAS
(SIN VISIBILIDAD PARA MEDIR)

COLUMNAS DE HIERRO 'C' DOBLE SOLDADA

EJES DE PISCINA

COLUMNAS REDONDAS DE CONCRETO

COLUMNAS CUADRADAS DE CONCRETO

SIMBOLOGIA



fecha

TERRENO

HOTEL BOCAS



PANAMA



no aptos  para  la construcción de las obras













No.
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D

E

REFERENCIAS DIVISIONES

LIMITES ACTUAL DE OCUPACION

LIMITES SEGUN TITULO

LIMITES SEGUN TITULO

ARQUITECTO

PROPIETARIO

SUPERFICIE CONSTRUIDA: 8.800 metros cuadrados
SUPERFICIE LIBRE: 11.200 metros cuadrados
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ONE BEDROOM
VILLA 
• KING SIZE BED
• PRIVATE TERRACE
• OCEAN VIEW
• SIZE: 80 sqm

Our Junior Villas feature private terraces, 
ocean views, king size beds, and spectacular 
views of the sunrise. 

SPECIFIC ROOM LAYOUTS SUBJECT TO VARY BASED ON ROOM NUMBER.
LA CORALINA BAY, BOCAS DEL TORO, PANAMÁ - WWW.LACORALINAISLANDHOUSE.COM

pr
oy

ec
ci

on

pr
oy

ec
ci

on
 jo

gl
o

proyeccion joglo

ES
TA

R
03

su
pe

rfi
ci

e:
 3

6m
2

H
AL

L
01

su
pe

rfi
ci

e:
 4

.5
m

2

BA
Ñ

O
02

su
pe

rfi
ci

e:
 8

.1
3m

2

D
EC

K
04

su
pe

rfi
ci

e:
 2

2m
2

LOCATION VILLA

EJE DE CALLE

EJ
E 

DE
 C

AL
LE

3
2

1

4
5

6
7

8
9

10
+ 

0.
10

±0
.0

0

±0
.0

0 ±0
.0

0

+ 
0.

10
 

±0
.0

0

+ 
0.

10
 ±0

.0
0

+ 
0.

10
 

±0
.0

0

+ 
0.

10
 ±0

.0
0

±0
.0

0 + 
0.

10
 

3
2

1
4

5
6

7
8

9
10

±0
.0

0

3
2

1

4
5

6
7

8
9

10
+ 

0.
10

±0
.0

0

±0
.0

0 ±0
.0

0

3
2

1

4
5

6
7

8
9

10

+ 0.10

±0.00

±0.00

±0.00

ra
m

pa
 ve

hic
ula

r

ra
m

pa
 ve

hic
ula

r

niv
el 

de
 ru

ta
 d

e 
rip

io

+ 
0.

10
 

±0
.0

0

+ 
0.

10
 

±0
.0

0

+ 0.60

±0
.00

D
U

C
H

AS
7

SAU
N

A SEC
O

8

G
IM

N
ASIO

9
AC

C
ESO

 SER
VIC

IO
 

D
U

C
H

AS
7

SPA R
EC

EPC
IO

N
1

BAÑ
O

 C
ABALLER

O
S

2

BAÑ
O

D
AM

AS
3

SO
LAR

IU
M

4

PISC
IN

A
5

M
ASAJES

6

D
U

C
H

AS
7

SAU
N

A SEC
O

8

G
IM

N
ASIO

9
AC

C
ESO

 SER
VIC

IO
 

D
U

C
H

AS
7

BAÑ
O

 C
ABALLER

O
S

2

CLUB HOUSEsuperficieconstruida 4.000m2

AREA LIBRE
JARDIN

1.000m2

AREA LIBRE
JARDIN

1.000m2

AREA LIBRE
JARDIN

1.000m2

AREA LIBRE
JARDIN
580m2

ES
PE

C
IA

L 
PA

R
A 

D
IS

C
AP

AC
IT

AD
O

S

H
AB

IT
AC

IÓ
N

 2

H
AB

IT
AC

IÓ
N

 3

H
AB

IT
AC

IÓ
N

 4

H
AB

IT
AC

IÓ
N

 5

SU
PE

R
FI

C
IE

 3
3m

2

SU
PE

R
FI

C
IE

 3
3m

2

SU
PE

R
FI

C
IE

 3
3m

2

SU
PE

R
FI

C
IE

 3
3m

2

ES
C

AL
ER

A

D
EP

O
SI

TO
 

LI
M

PI
EZ

A

H
AB

IT
AC

IÓ
N

 1

SU
PE

R
FI

C
IE

 3
3m

2

AREA LIBRE
JARDIN
232m2

AREA LIBRE
JARDIN
711m2

CONDOMINIO 03

construido 157m2

01

02

03

AREA ESCALERA200m2

HABITACIONESPECIAL DISCAPACITADOS

CONDOMINIO 01PLANTA BAJA: habitaciones 1,2,3,4 y 5
PLANTA ALTA: habitaciones 6,7,8,9 y 10Superficie construida: 600m2

CONDOMINIO 02PLANTA BAJA: habitaciones 1,2,3,4 y 5
PLANTA ALTA: habitaciones 6,7,8,9 y 10Superficie construida: 600m2
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VILLA 01
Superficie construida

300m2

VILLA 02
Superficie construida

200m2

VILLA 03
Superficie construida

200m2

VILLA 04

Superficie construida

200m2

VILLA 05

Superficie construida

105m2

+ 0.10 

±0.00

+ 0.10 

±0.00

VILLA 06

Superficie construida

165m2

VILLA 07

Superficie construida

105m2

VILLA 08

Superficie construida

105m2

VILLA 09

Superficie construida

105m2

AREA CAMINOS900m2

AREA PLAZA + ESTANQUE DE AGUA400m2

AREA LIBRE
JARDIN
300m2

AREA LIBRE
JARDIN
618m2

AREA LIBRE
JARDIN
680m2

AREA LIBRE
JARDIN
550m2

AREA LIBRE
JARDIN
1150m2

SPASuperficie construida: 450m2

AREA LIBRE
JARDIN

4.400m2

EJE SUPUESTO (ORTOGONAL)

EJE REAL (EXISTENTE)

COLUMNAS SUPUESTAS
(SIN VISIBILIDAD PARA MEDIR)

COLUMNAS DE HIERRO 'C' DOBLE SOLDADA

EJES DE PISCINA

COLUMNAS REDONDAS DE CONCRETO

COLUMNAS CUADRADAS DE CONCRETO

SIMBOLOGIA



fecha

TERRENO

HOTEL BOCAS



PANAMA



no aptos  para  la construcción de las obras













No.

A

B

C

D

E

REFERENCIAS DIVISIONES

LIMITES ACTUAL DE OCUPACION

LIMITES SEGUN TITULO

LIMITES SEGUN TITULO

ARQUITECTO

PROPIETARIO

SUPERFICIE CONSTRUIDA: 8.800 metros cuadrados
SUPERFICIE LIBRE: 11.200 metros cuadrados



SUPERIOR VILLA

• KING SIZE BED
• PRIVATE TERRACE
• PLUNGE POOL
• SIZE: 180 sqm

Two Floor Villas with magnificent views of the sunrise, 
comfortable living areas, two bathrooms, and private 
terraces and plunge pool. 

SPECIFIC ROOM LAYOUTS SUBJECT TO VARY BASED ON ROOM NUMBER.
LA CORALINA BAY, BOCAS DEL TORO, PANAMÁ - WWW.LACORALINAISLANDHOUSE.COM

3 2 145678910

+ 0.10

±0.00

±0.00

±0.00

pr
oy

ec
ci

on
 li

m
ite

 e
nt

re
pi

so

34567891112131415

16

17

proyeccion limite techo

pr
oy

ec
ci

on
 li

m
ite

 te
ch

o

pr
oy

ec
ci

on
 li

m
ite

 te
ch

o

Puerta de
vidrio

proyeccion limite techo

PLANTA BAJA

PLANTA ALTA

H
ALL

01
superficie: 2.50m

2

02
superficie: 33m

2
ESTAR

03
superficie: 2.50m

2
BAÑ

O

04
superficie: 36m

2
D

EC
K

SEM
IC

U
BIER

TO

superficie: 7.15m
2

05
superficie: 9.50m

2
BAÑ

O

06superficie: 27m
2

H
ABITAC

IO
N

07
superficie: 19m

2
D

EC
K






fecha

TERRENO

HOTEL BOCAS


P
A

N
A

M
A








no
 ap

to
s  p

ara  la co
nstrucció

n d
e las o

b
ras





























N
o.

ABCDE

SUPERFICIE CUBIERTA: 100m2
SUPERFICIE SEMI-CUBIERTA: 55m2

LOCATION VILLA

EJE DE CALLE

EJ
E 

DE
 C

AL
LE

3
2

1

4
5

6
7

8
9

10
+ 

0.
10

±0
.0

0

±0
.0

0 ±0
.0

0

+ 
0.

10
 

±0
.0

0

+ 
0.

10
 ±0

.0
0

+ 
0.

10
 

±0
.0

0

+ 
0.

10
 ±0

.0
0

±0
.0

0 + 
0.

10
 

3
2

1
4

5
6

7
8

9
10

±0
.0

0

3
2

1

4
5

6
7

8
9

10
+ 

0.
10

±0
.0

0

±0
.0

0 ±0
.0

0

3
2

1

4
5

6
7

8
9

10

+ 0.10

±0.00

±0.00

±0.00

ra
m

pa
 ve

hic
ula

r

ra
m

pa
 ve

hic
ula

r

niv
el 

de
 ru

ta
 d

e 
rip

io

+ 
0.

10
 

±0
.0

0

+ 
0.

10
 

±0
.0

0

+ 0.60

±0
.00

D
U

C
H

AS
7

SAU
N

A SEC
O

8

G
IM

N
ASIO

9
AC

C
ESO

 SER
VIC

IO
 

D
U

C
H

AS
7

SPA R
EC

EPC
IO

N
1

BAÑ
O

 C
ABALLER

O
S

2

BAÑ
O

D
AM

AS
3

SO
LAR

IU
M

4

PISC
IN

A
5

M
ASAJES

6

D
U

C
H

AS
7

SAU
N

A SEC
O

8

G
IM

N
ASIO

9
AC

C
ESO

 SER
VIC

IO
 

D
U

C
H

AS
7

BAÑ
O

 C
ABALLER

O
S

2

CLUB HOUSEsuperficieconstruida 4.000m2

AREA LIBRE
JARDIN

1.000m2

AREA LIBRE
JARDIN

1.000m2

AREA LIBRE
JARDIN

1.000m2

AREA LIBRE
JARDIN
580m2

ES
PE

C
IA

L 
PA

R
A 

D
IS

C
AP

AC
IT

AD
O

S

H
AB

IT
AC

IÓ
N

 2

H
AB

IT
AC

IÓ
N

 3

H
AB

IT
AC

IÓ
N

 4

H
AB

IT
AC

IÓ
N

 5

SU
PE

R
FI

C
IE

 3
3m

2

SU
PE

R
FI

C
IE

 3
3m

2

SU
PE

R
FI

C
IE

 3
3m

2

SU
PE

R
FI

C
IE

 3
3m

2

ES
C

AL
ER

A

D
EP

O
SI

TO
 

LI
M

PI
EZ

A

H
AB

IT
AC

IÓ
N

 1

SU
PE

R
FI

C
IE

 3
3m

2

AREA LIBRE
JARDIN
232m2

AREA LIBRE
JARDIN
711m2

CONDOMINIO 03

construido 157m2

01

02

03

AREA ESCALERA200m2

HABITACIONESPECIAL DISCAPACITADOS

CONDOMINIO 01PLANTA BAJA: habitaciones 1,2,3,4 y 5
PLANTA ALTA: habitaciones 6,7,8,9 y 10Superficie construida: 600m2

CONDOMINIO 02PLANTA BAJA: habitaciones 1,2,3,4 y 5
PLANTA ALTA: habitaciones 6,7,8,9 y 10Superficie construida: 600m2
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VILLA 01
Superficie construida

300m2

VILLA 02
Superficie construida
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Superficie construida
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COLUMNAS DE HIERRO 'C' DOBLE SOLDADA
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SIMBOLOGIA



fecha
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HOTEL BOCAS



PANAMA



no aptos  para  la construcción de las obras
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REFERENCIAS DIVISIONES

LIMITES ACTUAL DE OCUPACION

LIMITES SEGUN TITULO
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ARQUITECTO

PROPIETARIO

SUPERFICIE CONSTRUIDA: 8.800 metros cuadrados
SUPERFICIE LIBRE: 11.200 metros cuadrados



DELUXE VILLA

• KING SIZE BED
• PRIVATE TERRACE
• LIVING AREA
• TWO BATHROOMS
• PLUNGE POOL
• SIZE: 215 sqm

Two Floor Villas with magnificent views of the sunrise, 
comfortable living areas, two bathrooms, and private 
terraces and plunge pool. 

SPECIFIC ROOM LAYOUTS SUBJECT TO VARY BASED ON ROOM NUMBER.
LA CORALINA BAY, BOCAS DEL TORO, PANAMÁ - WWW.LACORALINAISLANDHOUSE.COM
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CLUB HOUSEsuperficieconstruida 4.000m2
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CONDOMINIO 03

construido 157m2

01

02

03

AREA ESCALERA200m2

HABITACIONESPECIAL DISCAPACITADOS

CONDOMINIO 01PLANTA BAJA: habitaciones 1,2,3,4 y 5
PLANTA ALTA: habitaciones 6,7,8,9 y 10Superficie construida: 600m2

CONDOMINIO 02PLANTA BAJA: habitaciones 1,2,3,4 y 5
PLANTA ALTA: habitaciones 6,7,8,9 y 10Superficie construida: 600m2
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VILLA 01
Superficie construida

300m2

VILLA 02
Superficie construida

200m2

VILLA 03
Superficie construida

200m2

VILLA 04

Superficie construida

200m2

VILLA 05

Superficie construida

105m2

+ 0.10 

±0.00

+ 0.10 

±0.00

VILLA 06

Superficie construida

165m2

VILLA 07

Superficie construida

105m2

VILLA 08

Superficie construida

105m2

VILLA 09

Superficie construida

105m2

AREA CAMINOS900m2

AREA PLAZA + ESTANQUE DE AGUA400m2

AREA LIBRE
JARDIN
300m2

AREA LIBRE
JARDIN
618m2

AREA LIBRE
JARDIN
680m2

AREA LIBRE
JARDIN
550m2

AREA LIBRE
JARDIN
1150m2

SPASuperficie construida: 450m2

AREA LIBRE
JARDIN

4.400m2

EJE SUPUESTO (ORTOGONAL)

EJE REAL (EXISTENTE)

COLUMNAS SUPUESTAS
(SIN VISIBILIDAD PARA MEDIR)

COLUMNAS DE HIERRO 'C' DOBLE SOLDADA

EJES DE PISCINA

COLUMNAS REDONDAS DE CONCRETO

COLUMNAS CUADRADAS DE CONCRETO

SIMBOLOGIA



fecha

TERRENO

HOTEL BOCAS



PANAMA



no aptos  para  la construcción de las obras













No.

A

B

C

D

E

REFERENCIAS DIVISIONES

LIMITES ACTUAL DE OCUPACION

LIMITES SEGUN TITULO

LIMITES SEGUN TITULO

ARQUITECTO

PROPIETARIO

SUPERFICIE CONSTRUIDA: 8.800 metros cuadrados
SUPERFICIE LIBRE: 11.200 metros cuadrados



GRAND VILLA

• 6 BEDROOMS
• ONE MASTER SUITE BEDROOM
   FRONT OCEAN VIEW
• 5 SUITES
   4 QUEEN OR KING SIZE BEDS 
   1 TWIN BEDDED ROOM
• DINING ROOM
   FOR 24 PEOPLE SPACIOUS
• LIVING ROOM AND BAR 
   FULLY EQUIPPED KITCHEN &
   CHEF SERVICES UPON REQUEST
• BBQ AREA
   FOR 24 PEOPLE 
• INFINITE SWIMMING POOL
   FACING LA CORALINA BAY

Two-Floor Villa with magnificent sunrise and ocean 
views with king size bed, comfortable living and dining 
areas, full bar, two bathrooms, walk in closet,
and private terraces and jacuzzi.

SPECIFIC ROOM LAYOUTS SUBJECT TO VARY BASED ON ROOM NUMBER.
LA CORALINA BAY, BOCAS DEL TORO, PANAMÁ - WWW.LACORALINAISLANDHOUSE.COM



Uniquely designed 8 villas and 23 rooms that blend
buildings and nature. They are based on the fundamental belief that 

living close to nature is the greatest luxury.
We are offering spectacular ocean and rainforest views,

seclusion, and the perfect balance of indoor/outdoor living.

FEATURES
• TROPICAL ASIAN STYLE

• CUSTOM LINEN, BEDDING, BATHROBES, AND PILLOW MENU
• COFFEE-MAKING EQUIPMENT AND MINIBAR

• COMPLIMENTARY WIFI
• OPEN TERRACES WITH SPECTACULAR

• VIEWS OF LA CORALINA BAY AND TROPICAL RAINFOREST
• WHEELCHAIR ACCESSIBLE ROOM AVAILABLE

• AIR CONDITIONING
• DIRECT-DIAL TELEPHONES

• IN ROOM ELECTRONIC SAFE
• YOGA MAT (UPON REQUEST)

Rooms and Villas



FOR MORE INFORMATION
PLEASE CONTACT:

INFO@LACORALINAISLANDHOUSE.COM
OR CALL: (+507) 851-0800




